
MSc in Management Consultancy and Organisational Change

Timetable 2010-11

Full-time 

CODE TITLE TERM TUTOR

EVENING CLASS DATES 

AND TIME

EVENING CLASS 

LOCATION

WORKSHOP 

DATES AND 

TIME

WORKSHOP 

LOCATION

FDMN001H7CCP

Personal Development 

and Learning AUTUMN Sheila Robertson

Wed 29 Sept; 6, 13 Oct; 

6-8pm LSE H216

Sat 30 Oct, 

10am-5pm

CLORE, 

Room G01

FDMN002H7CCP

Organisational 

Development and 

Learning SPRING Sheila Robertson

Wed 26 Jan;  02 Feb, 9 

Feb; 6-8pm MALET, Room B02

Fri 18 Feb, 

10am-5pm

CLORE, 

Room 101

FDMN004S7CCP

Managing 

Organisational 

Change AUTUMN

Alistair 

Cumming/Adrian Ward

Mon 27 Sep; 04, 11, 18, 

25  Oct; 6-9pm MALET, Room B18

Sat 6 Nov, 

10am-5pm

CLORE, 

Room G01

AUTUMN

Alistair 

Cumming/Adrian Ward

Mon 08, 15, 22, 29 Nov; 

6 Dec; 6-9pm MALET, Room B18

Fri 17 

Dec,10am-

CLORE, 

Room G01

BUOB009S7AAA

Management 

Consultancy:Knowledg

e, Strategy and 

Business Analysis` SPRING Various

Thu 20, 27 Jan; 3, 17, 24 

Feb; 3 Mar CLORE Room G02

Sat 12 Feb, 

and 12 Mar 

10am-5pm

MAL G15 

and CLO 

101

SPRING/S

UMMER Various Thu 17, 24, 31 Mar CLORE Room G02

Sat 9 Apr; 7 

and 28 May 

10am-5pm MAL 152

FDMN010S7CCP

Consultancy and 

Professional Practice SPRING Rehena Harilall

Mon 17, 24, 31 Jan; 14, 

21, 28 Feb 6-9pm CLORE Room G02

Fri 4 Mar 

10am-5pm

CLORE 

Room 102

SPRING Rehena Harilall

Mon   21, 28  Mar; 4 Apr 

6-8pm; 9, 16, 23 May

CLORE Room G02 

+ 30 RUS Sq, 

Room 102

Sat 16 Apr 

10am-5pm

CLORE 

Room 103

FDMN014D7CCP Research Methods AUTUMN

Alistair 

Cumming/Elizabeth 

Peck

Thur 30 Sep; 7 Oct + 

Tues 12, 19, 26 Oct; 23 

Nov from 6-9pm

CLORE, Room 203 

GOR, Room G03     

UCL, Room G03

1-1s in week 

beginning 11 

Oct. N/A

FDMN014D7CCP Research Methods

Throughou

t year

Supervisors allocated 

on an individual basis Supervisions N/A N/A N/A

Managing Organisational Change Exam Friday 14 January 2011 from 2pm-5pm  - please note that 

this date is provisional and subject to change



 

Disclaimer:  Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure that the details contained in this timetable are correct at the time of publication.  All details made be subject to change and 

Birkbeck cannot accept liability for omissions, errors or subsequent changes to this timetable.


